SHEET
R
E
V
IS
IO
N
S

SPEC.1046.B.1122
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
Statistics
Description Symbol Avg Max Min Max/Min Avg/Min
GRILL AREA 1.5 fc 5.0 fc 0.3 fc 16.7:1 5.0:1
PROPERTY LINE 0.3 fc 1.9 fc 0.0 fc N/A N/A
SOUTH PARKING 2.8 fc 4.3 fc 1.6 fc 2.7:1 1.8:1
Schedule
Symbol Label Quantity Manufacturer Catalog Number Description Number
Lamps
Lumens
Per Lamp
Light Loss
Factor Wattage
W
17 COOPER LIGHTING
SOLUTIONS - LUMARK
(FORMERLY EATON)
XTOR6BRL-W CROSSTOUR WALL MOUNT LED
WITH REFRACTIVE LENS
1 6123 0.9 58
P4
2 LSI INDUSTRIES, INC. MRS-LED-06L-SIL-FT-40-70CRI-IH 1 4526 0.9 39.6
P5
1 LSI INDUSTRIES, INC. MRS-LED-06L-SIL-5W-40-70CRI 1 5901 0.9 39.6
11650 South State St.,
Suite 300
Draper, UT 84020
(801) 727-9500
BACH HOMES COPYRIGHT 2022
BACH HOMES
 THIS PLAN IS THE PROPERTY
OF BACH HOMES AND SHALL
NOT BE DUPLICATED OR USED
AS THE BASIS FOR ANY NEW
PLANS.
10/19/2023 12:14:05 PM J:\02_Projects\026_Steeplechase\02_Revit\Steeplechase Townhomes Building G.rvt
STEEPLECHASE PHASE II
scott.thomas
Snapshot
scott.thomas
Text Box
LEFT SIDE
scott.thomas
Snapshot
scott.thomas
Snapshot
scott.thomas
Text Box
PD01
scott.thomas
Text Box
N 96TH STREET TOWNHOME ELEVATIONS
scott.thomas
Text Box
STREET SIDE
scott.thomas
Text Box
RIGHT SIDE
scott.thomas
Line